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1 AC R EEE BLE G R T

2 Dell Soundbar A Bt & EE | #E: Soundbar A& (GEAD) AYEIRERE

3 DP J#FEd: SN DP A

4 VGA E# 3 SEHEENGT) VGA il

5 DVI E#EHER AN DVI B

7 USB T EAEH) USB (il :Hﬁ?tﬁ% UsB RLEEE|EAUSE
i E R E B R R 2 A R B R

8 TERSSATES Efﬁiﬁ)ﬁ%?ﬁfiﬁﬁﬁ?%ﬁt > FHIEF M3 x 6 mm B (R

S AR A
R P1913 P1913S P2213
A F#ER - TFT LCD F#ER - TFT LCD 8 AER - TFT LCD
TERAER TN TN TN
HRRT 482.6 mm (19 I AU HBRRT) 482.6 mm (19 HI# AR EBERT) 558.8 mm (22 HIEAFHREET)
FHRL TR 5
o KF 408.2 mm (16.07 ) 376.3 mm (14.81 #0) 473.8 mm (18.65 #ii)
- EH 255.2 mm (10.05 #T) 301.1 mm (11.85 #I) 296.1 mm (11.66 #)




[EiEa i) 0.2835 mm 0.294 mm 0.282 mm
B 160° (FH) A > 170° (OKTF) gl 160° (FH) > 170° (OKF) gl 160° (HFEH) > 170° (OKF) gl
BRAEL ] 250 cd/m2 (HaH) 250 cd/m2 (Haf) 250 cd/m2 (H#l)
e 1000 % 1 (#%) 1000 # 1 (#afl) 1000 # 1 (#afl)
2M E 1 (HAIERES R TR RRD 2M £ 1 (HAIEREH TR R 2M % 1 (BRISRES LR DR R RD)
[irtedeg Frlst » 3H SR LE/a FAlE » 3H R e/ FAHZOE - 3H K kg
ot LED &R LED &)tR#E LED &)tR#
J2 MRS R 5 2 RE#nm (M) 5 2 Ris#am (M) 5 2 Ri#am (M)
EBREE 1670 Hf 1670 Ef 1670 &t
[z 83%* 83%* 83%*

*[P1913]/[P1913S]/[P2213] talsk (HiH) LI CIE1976 (83%) 1 CIE1931 (72%) iMIZAIZHE B KRS -

fgeRfT R

T P1913 P1913S P2213

K- i i A ] 30 kHz % 81 kHz (H#)) 30 kHz % 83 kHz (H#)
HE P47 M o 56 Hz £ 76 Hz (H#)) 56 Hz £ 75 Hz (HH))
R 1440 x 900 » EHEER, 60 Hz ﬁiso x 1024 > AR 60 ﬁezsso x 1050 » #1455 60
TR AR

A P1913/P1913S/P2213

HEFREES] (DVI & DP ##R)

480p, 480i, 576p, 576i, 720p, 1080p, 1080i

pr— KFEFE (kHz) FEEFE (Hz) BRI (MHZ) FEEE KV ER)

VESA, 720 x 400 31.5 70.0 28.3 -/+
ESA, 640 x 480 31.5 60.0 25.2 -/-
ESA, 640 x 480 37.5 75.0 31.5 -/-
ESA, 800 x 600 37.9 60.3 40.0 +/+

VESA, 800 x 600 46.9 75.0 49.5 +/+
ESA, 1024 x 768 60.0 75.0 78.8 +/+
ESA, 1152 x 864 67.5 75.0 108.0 +/+
ESA, 1280 x 800 49.3 59.9 71.0 +/-
ESA, 1280 x 1024 64.0 60.0 108.0 +/+
ESA, 1280 x 1024 80.0 75.0 135.0 +/+
ESA, 1440 x 900 55.5 60.0 106.5 -/+
ESA, 1440 x 900 70.6 75.0 136.8 -/+

P1913S
s KTERE (kHz) EEEFE (Hz) BFRFIE (MHzZ) FERIE KT/ ER)
ESA, 720 x 400 31.5 70.0 28.3 -/+
ESA, 640 x 480 31.5 60.0 25.2 -/-
ESA, 640 x 480 37.5 75.0 31.5 -/-
ESA, 800 x 600 37.9 60.3 40.0 +/+




ESA, 800 x 600

ESA, 1024 x 768
ESA, 1024 x 768
ESA, 1152 x 864
ESA, 1280 x 1024

ESA, 1280 x 1024

46.9
48.4
60.0
67.5
64.0

80.0

75.0 49.5
60.0 65.0
75.0 78.8
75.0 108.0
60.0 108.0
75.0 135.0

+/+
/-
+/+
+/+
+/+

+/+

p2213
B KFEHE (kHz) FEHEHE (Hz) B5RIFIK (MHZ) R IE O/ EE)
ESA, 720 x 400 31.5 70.0 28.3 -/+
VESA, 640 x 480 31.5 60.0 25.2 -/-
ESA, 640 x 480 37.5 75.0 31.5 -/-
ESA, 800 x 600 37.9 60.0 40.0 +/+
ESA, 800 x 600 46.9 75.0 49.5 +/+
ESA, 1024 x 768 48.4 60.0 65.0 -/-
ESA, 1024 x 768 60.0 75.0 78.8 +/+
VESA, 1152 x 864 67.5 75.0 108.0 +/+
ESA, 1280 x 1024 64.0 60.0 108.0 +/+
ESA, 1280 x 1024 80.0 75.0 135.0 +/+
ESA, 1680 x 1050 65.2 60.0 146.0 -/+
ESA, 1680 x 1050 82.3 75.0 187.0 -1+
BERBINE
izl P1913/P1913S/P2213
o JHM RGB: 0.7 fR¥F +/-5% > 75 ohm i A A HIREA (EHR
et A ZGE + Hfi DVI-D TMDS » FFIEXBR (differential line) % 600mV > 50 ohm #i AP 5 IEA
o DP (DisplayPort : SElfaR ) 1.2 FHHA >
ik NG IKFELHE B[R]0 B ~ SRR TTL 4% - SOG (Composite SYNC on green)

AC i NEIBE HRES /i

100 VAC % 240 VAC / 50 3¢ 60 Hz + 3 Hz/1.5 A (f%#E)

RHE

e 120V : 30 A (FK)
e 240V : 60 A (FK)

*3{% DP1.2 (CORE) #if& - TufE MEAITHEZ 21 (HBR2) ~ Td AUXJ 33Hi ~ % B i {88 (MST) ~ 3D r8E i - HBR Fill (BUE&EREHEEH)

ek
[ %l P1913 P1913S pP2213
15-pin D-/NIUEEEE ~ B2 05HEEES - DVI- | 15-pin D-/NUEZGE ~ B2 (idERS - DVI- 15-pin D-/MNUEEGE ~ B E5EEER - DVI-D > H
SRR EAY D - FIfhi#PE%s : DP (DisplayPort : # | D » FI{i#$3% : DP (DisplayPort : Sl | (i#i23% : DP (DisplayPort : §Ridiigg) » 2
TREPER) > BEEEE B o HLEEPEEY fasbutes
o WA : ATESER ~ DVI-D ~ RSt o Bfi] : ATRSEE ~ DVI-D ~ TEASHH o WAL : ATRSER ~ DVI-D ~ BEREHI - S5
) > S ER B B D B E S BLIE R AR Y BRI [RPBLEE 2R AR
o o (i : DisplayPort (28778 o Wi : DisplayPort (28785 o Wi : DisplayPort (ZE7EER) ~ 20
AL e )~ 20 $#) 20 S
o JALL - AHEE S D-Sub ~ 15 £t o JHLL : AEEE - D-Sub ~ 15 $H o JALL : ALEHE - D-Sub ~ 15 i - S5E
i) > SEERS B R BN A SEERY R R AT SR R E B R R SR

R (BERE)

& (ERERE)

476.4 mm ( 18.76 )

500.1 mm (19.69 %)

497.4 mm (19.58 i)




o (AR )

356.9 mm (14.05 #0i)

370.1 mm (14.57 #f)

368.9 mm (14.52 )

"

443.8 mm (17.47 )

411.9 mm (16.22 )

510.4 mm (20.09 #I)

i

183.3 mm (7.22 )

183.3 mm (7.22 )

183.3 mm (7.22 ¥0)

Rt (F&IEEE)

ot

290.8 mm (11.45 #It)

336.7 mm (13.26 %)

332.7 mm (13.10 #it)

A 443.8 mm (17.47 #I) 411.9 mm (16.22 #Iif) 510.4 mm (20.09 #if)
73 58.5 mm (2.30 #it) 59.3 mm (2.33 #I}) 59.8 mm (2.35 #It)
R

= (RRARE) 401.2 mm (15.80 #If) 401.2 mm (15.80 #I) 401.2 mm (15.80 #f)
& (BAERE ) 356.9 mm (14.05 i) 356.9 mm (14.05 ) 356.9 mm (14.05 i)
A 265.8 mm (10.46 #iif) 265.8 mm (10.46 #if) 265.8 mm (10.46 #iif)
73 183.3 mm (7.22 #i}) 183.3 mm (7.22 #:it) 183.3 mm (7.22 #i})
HRE

GRYEER 5.87 kg (12.91 Ib) 6.75 kg (14.85 Ib) 7.43 kg (16.35 Ib)

& PR B R

4.75 kg (10.45 Ib)

5.23 kg (11.51 Ib)

5.71 kg (12.56 Ib)

AN BRI 1 B
(HER 225K VESA 47720
- HEET)

2.52 kg (5.54 Ib)

2.95 kg (6.49 Ib)

3.43 kg (7.55 Ib)

JEEERC R E 1.73 kg (3.81 Ib) 2.00 kg (4.40 Ib) 1.73 kg (3.81 Ib)
N o HBHE - 5.0 JHBHLT (FRK)
ATE LR o ST - 20.0 HIBEAT (BA)

B

ey | P1913 P1913S pP2213
R
SEIERF 0 °C % 40 °C
o fi#f7: -20 °C % 60 °C (-4 °F £ 140 °F)
ESEEE o S : -20 °C £ 60 °C (-4 °F £ 140 °F)
BE
JEEIRE 10% % 80% (VZHKFEEES)
AEVEIRE o {7 5% F 90% (HHKFES
o HIZ: 5% F 90% (WWHKFEHS
B
SE(ERF 3,048 m (10,000 ft)
ESUtE f%1%10,668 m (35,000 ft) f%1%10,668 m (35,000 ft) #%1%10,668 m (35,000 ft)
o 143.31 BTU//NE (HK) o 143.31 BTU//NE (B2 K) o 153.59 BTU//NRF (F2K)
ey o 58.01 BTU//I\RF (1EH#E) e 58.01 BTU//NRE (fFHE) e 85.33 BTU//)F (154E)
TR PR

FEHE AR L E RIS VESA #) DPMS™ BUREIEET RO » RS Er R E AR E B EHAEER - FiaEsst- o IR ENERE g - 8 R i AR ERmAGE - BrdEga

BYPRIFIESENE - T oIS i B B) & B sER) FEE BB -

e = A EH E: S E P *%ng
VESA 5z K[ H FEHFEH TR BRI 51913 P19135 55513
" § 42 W (B 42 W (fiky** 45 W (ks>
AT e B B LS 17 W (R 17 W (i) 25 W ()
fEFH- BIRABE  REE) ERIC] Z=H Wt KR 0.3 W & 0.3 W 1K 0.3 W
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Dell P1913/P1913S/P2213

There is no signal coming from your computer. Press any key on the

keyboard or move the mouse to wake it up. If there is no display, press
the monitor button now to select the correct input source on the
On-Screen-Display menu.

BB E S FIRE o LARART OSD 328 -

* FUGTEPRBE R B3 EIFUHERAREF - A B RN SEZITERARA (OFF) M EREEREMER -
** K INFE R TERE T Sk i By RS2, Dell Soundbar J USB BAEGIRIL T ifl{5 -

SRS | 15-pin FABTEEARARET A
1 REH-FL e

2 EN- 5 e

3 REN-EE

4 2l

5 B HMER

6 BEdh-FL

7 B -kt

8 Hah-gE

9 #JIK 5v/3.3v
10 HetlES

11 e

12 DDC %kt

13 K[

14 FEHFF

15 DDC Ik
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o

L=}

DVI ;&¥

A



OO = OO

O = GOO « OO |®
@O@ x ©EO

EHHIHRSE | 24 pin FBRERRAEER RIS
1 TMDS RX2-
2 TMDS RX2+
3 TMDS #ith
4 ESuit
5 Pt
6 DDC Hfik
7 DDC ##}
8 ESEitE
9 TMDS RX1-
10 TMDS RX1+
11 TMDS #ith
12 EStit
13 EStit
14 +5V/+3.3V &R
15 B FiflE
16 E2EGONIH]
17 TMDS RXO-
18 TMDS RX0+
19 TMDS #ith
20 ESit
21 ESit
22 TMDS #ith
23 TMDS IR+
24 TMDS IFf&-
DP &#fs
1 19
| i
JLILII
2 20
Pin % ELEBESTEETR 20-pin b
1 MLO(p)
2 GND
3 MLO(n)
4 ML1(p)
5 GND
6 ML1(n)
7 ML2(p)
8 GND
9 ML2(n)
10 ML3(p)




11 GND

12 ML3(n)

13 GND

14 GND

15 AUX(p)

16 GND

17 AUX(N)

18 HPD

19 PWR Return
20 PWR

CegGHAD R ek

TR RR R 3R 2 S E e A MR R AR ER R - ARURSR G AR R8 & ELEE (Display Data Channel » DDC) sl E > H B EIE ISR (Extended Display Identification
Data * EDID) #f:%#E » FIHRHER BATREMIGHR REEEREL - RS BBIRSHZES R EBIET - B EITERTRRE - NHES BRSEZENEMER - FH2HEBEITE -

EAERYIEDER (USB) /T
WA RT3 ERTFIEY USB S -

B it%  FERETREREOEE USB 2.0 /1
T whEE | R

i 480 Mbps | 2.5W (fHEEERRE)
ESTY 12 Mbps 2.5W (FF{EEERRE)
{HH 1.5Mbps | 2.5W (FHEE#EEERE)

USB &8ss

12
34
FHRARSE 4-pin JHBERG
1 DMU
2 vce
3 DPU
4 Fetth




USB T i@k

/

\

/

1 2 3 4
FHIRSR 4-Pin Gk
1 vce
2 DMD
3 DPD
4 e

USB ;&R

o 1 {FEL#EK -
o 2 {ETH - Wil

E4 1% USB 2.0 MEERE G USB 2.0 MAAMEN -
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Preset Modes A

Brightness / Contrast -©-

Menu
Exit

AR 0
1 {5 FF L A2 PT AE TAS 2 oA B R (AR -
PREESE ) THER
2 (56 FH L A% 1 P BRI TS/ L) ThAkE -
REEGE / ST/
E
3 (AR IZ AT B BHEREE (OSD) Ki#fE OSD Ihegsk - o
ThRER
4 (5L e PR A = DhRE SR - BB OSD £hsesk -
5 (56 P B e et T R R/ RRPA 3
B0 LED FUrRE RO ELIER E(F - ®E LED B RN EEBL -
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3 (6 THEE ) i DIRERR R -
fifesE
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(L= REH (0SD) TiREsk
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1 H#T M LIRE) OSD MRERAUBUR EIRER

JELE (VGA) B ARIEDIRER

Dell P2213

“0- Brightness/Contrast

Auto Adjust
1 Input Source
o Color Settings
[] Display Settings

= Other Settings

* Personalize

Resolution: 1280 x 1024 @ 60Hz

5
i (DVI) & AR ETI6E

Energy Use |IIINITNNI0W

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz




Dell P2213 Energy Use [N

“0- Brightness/Contrast

1 Input Source
o Color Settings
[] Display Settings

f —

= Other Settings

* Personalize

Resolution: 1280 x 1024 @ 60Hz Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz

4
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Dell P2213 Energy Use [N

“0- Brightness/Contrast

1 Input Source
o Color Settings
[] Display Settings

= Other Settings

* Personalize

Resolution: 1280 x 1024 @ 60Hz Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60H.
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Dell P2213 Energy Use [N

“0- Brightness/Contrast

Auto Adjust
1 Input Source
o Color Settings
[] Display Settings

= Other Settings

* Personalize

Resolution: 1280 x 1024 @ 60Hz Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60H:
ST ST NREFI AR OCHI TR ©
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Dell P2213 Energy Use
O Brightness/Contrast v’ Auto Select
Auto Adjust VGA

FETET—

ee Color Settings DisplayPort
[C] Display Settings

== Other Settings

* Personalize

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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Dell P2213 Energy Use

O Brightness/Contrast m) RGB

Auto Adjust Preset Modes p Standard

1 Input Source Reset Color Settings

[] Display Settings

== Other Settings

* Personalize

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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Dell P2213

O Brightness/Contrast Input Color Format

Auto Adjust Preset Modes

1 Input Source Reset Color Settings
[] Display Settings

== Other Settings

* Personalize

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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Dell P2213 Energy Use

O Brightness/Contrast Input Color Format

Auto Adjust Preset Modes

1 Input Source Reset Color Settings Mutimedia

Movie
[] Display Settings Game
== Other Settings Text
* Personalize Warm
Cool

Custom Color

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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Dell P2213

O Brightness/Contrast

.+l Auto Adjust

1 Input Source

o Color Settings

f —

= Other Settings

Aspect Ratio
Horizontal Position
Vertical Position
Sharpness

Pixel Clock

Phase

Energy Use
P Wide 16:10
b 50
P 50
b 50
P 50
P 50

* Personalize

Reset Display Settings

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz

et FELGILPIRFEFE 16:10 - 5:4 B 4:3 °
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Dell P2213 Energy Use

D Brightness/Contrast Language D English

Auto Adjust Menu Transparency P20

+-1 Input Source Menu Timer p20s

o's Color Settings Menu Lock ) Unlock

[C] Display Seitings Menu Rotation

ettings Energy Smart p Off

* Personalize Power Save Audio P On
DDC/CI p Enable
LCD Conditioning p Disable

Factory Reset Reset All Settings

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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LCD i

Dell P2213

O Brightness/Contrast

Auto Adjust
1 Input Source
o Color Settings

[] Display Settings

* Personalize

Energy Use
Language
Menu Transparency
Menu Timer
Menu Lock
Menu Rotation
Energy Smart
Power Save Audio
DDC/CI

LCD Conditioning Disable

Factory Reset

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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Dell P2213

O Brightness/Contrast

Auto Adjust
1 Input Source
o Color Settings

[] Display Settings

* Personalize

Energy Use
Language
Menu Transparency
Menu Timer
Menu Lock
Menu Rotation
Energy Smart
Power Save Audio
DDCICI

LCD Conditioning Enable

Factory Reset

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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Dell P2213 Energy Use [

Brightness/Contrast Shortcut Key 1

Auto Adjust Shortcut Key 2 Brightness/Contrast

Input Source Reset Personailzation Auto Adjust

Color Settings Input Source 2

Display Settings Aspect Ratio

Other Settings Menu Rotation

Maximum Resolution: 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz
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Dell P1913/P1913S5/P2213

To allow manual adjustment of brightness, the Energy Smart /Dynamic

Contrast will be switched off.

Do you want to continue?

HIRER A SHRFFE IR > B E BRI TIIEE

Dell P1913

The current input timing is not supported by the monitor display. Please
change your input timing to 1440 x 900 @ 60Hz or any other monitor

listed timing as per the monitor specifications.

Dell P1913S

The current input timing is not supported by the monitor display. Please

change your input timing to 1280 x 1024 @ 60Hz or any other monitor

listed timing as per the monitor specifications.




Dell P2213

The current input timing is not supported by the monitor display. Please

change your input timing to 1680 x 1050 @ 60Hz or any other monitor

listed timing as per the monitor specifications.

IR SRR BT EEINREI TR o 352 RIS - BUS IR BT SR A K T4 2 BT ISR AR A - s 1440 x 900 (#1#f P1913) / 1280 x 1024 ($f
#f P1913S) / 1680 x 1050 (¥t P2213) -
£ DDC/CI HEEE RTINS BRI T IR -

Dell P1913/P1913S/P2213

The function of adjusting display setting using PC application will be
disabled.

Do you wish to disable DDC/CI function?

HIREE NG ESEAR - HEHITIEE

Dell P1913/P1913S/P2213

Entering Power Save Mode.

S R ARER 7 38 17 QSD
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VGA/DVI-D/DP i A



Dell P1913/P19135/P2213

There is no signal coming from your computer. Press any key on the

keyboard or move the mouse to wake it up. If there is no display, press
the monitor button now to select the correct input source on the
On-Screen-Display menu.

ANFGERE VGA ~ DVI-D 8¢ DP #ii A » T ELEHERE SRR AR - HIl G B DT AR ROFEn s st -

Dell P1913/P1913S/P2213 Dell P1913/P19135/P2213

3@ No VGA Cable @ No DVI-D Cable

The display will go into Power Save Mode in 5 minutes The display will go into Power Save Mode in 5 minutes

Dell P1913/P1913S/P2213

(w] @ No DisplayPort Cable

The display will go into Power Save Mode in 5 minutes
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Windows Vista * Windows 7 ~ Windows 8 ~ Windows 8.1 :
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3. BEm AT E T H S F%EE 1440 x 900 (P1913) / 1280 x 1024 (P1913S) / 1680 x 1050 (P2213) -
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Windows 10:
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4. H—TEM -
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@ Dell™ Soundbar [
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Dell P1913/P19135/P2213 Dell P1913/P19135/P2213

@ No VGA Cable @ No DVI-D Cable

The display will go into Power Save Mode in 5 minutes The display will go into Power Save Mode in 5 minutes

Dell P1913/P19135/P2213

=] @ No DisplayPort Cable

The display will go into Power Save Mode in 5 minutes
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